NEW YORK TOURS
HOTELS / PICK UP SCHEDULE

Our times are estimates. Due to traffic and other factors, our times may be earlier or later.

HOTELS WITH FREE SHUTTLE SERVICES

The following hotels all provide free shuttle buses to the P4
Monorail Station where our tour bus picks up on a regular basis.

HOTEL TS HOTEL TS We will be picking up at P4 at 8:15 for full day tours and 11:20

Carlstadt Days Inn 8:00 [11:15 half day tours. After making your reservation please contact the

Econo Lodge 7:45 |11:05| |[Holiday Inn Express 8:00 [11:15 front desk and arrange to get on the shuttle bus to P4. Due to the

Hampton Inn 7:45 |11:05 | |Howard Johnson 7:55|11:10 tour timing it is very important that you get to this location on time.

Holiday Inn Express 7:45 [11:05 | |Super 8 Motel 8:00 [11:10 Please only request a shuttle if you are staying at one of the following hotels.

Clifton Paramus

Howard Johnson 7:40 |11:05 | |Comfort Suites 7:30 [11:00

La Quinta Inn 7:40 |11:05| |courtyard 7:30 [11:00

East Rutherford Crow:e Plaza 7:30 |11:00 Carteret Newark Cont.

Extended Stay 7:45 [11:05| |Holiday Inn Express 7:30 |11:00 Holiday Inn Crowne Plaze

Fairfield Inn 7:45 [11:05| |La Quinta 7:30 [11:00 Hotel Executive Suites Double Tree

Homewood Suites 7:45 (11:05 | |Ridgefield Park .

Residence Inn 7:45111:05| |DaysInn 7:35 |111:00 Al Ec.on.o LOdge

Hilton Meadowlands 7:45 [11:05| |Hampton Inn 7:35 [11:00 Courtyard Fairfield Inn

Englewood Hilton Garden Inn 7:35 [11:00 Embassy Suites Hampton Inn

Crowne Plaza | 730 [11:00| [Rochelle Park Residence Inn Hilton Newark Airport

Fort Lee Ramada | 7:35]11:00 Countrv Inn & Suit Holiday |

Best Western 7:30 [11:00| |Rutherford ountry Inn uites oliday Inn

Doubletree 7:30 [11:00| [Renaissance 7:4511:05 Extended Stay Howard Johnson

Holiday Inn 7:30 [11:00| |Extended Stay 7:45 [11:05 Jersey City Marriot Newark Airport

Harrison Saddle Brook Ramada Ramada Plaza Hotel

Hampton Inn | 7:55[11:10| [Holiday Inn 7:35 |11:00 . :

Hasbrouck Heights Marriott 735 11100 Linden Renaissance

Hilton | 7:40[11:00| [secaucus Hampton Inn Spring Hill Suites

Holiday Inn ‘ 7:40[11:00| |Candlewood Suites 7:45111:10 Swan Motel Wyndham Garden

Jersey City Courtyard 7:55 |11:10 :

Candlewood Suites 8:30[11:20| [Embassy Suites 7:55 [11:10 AEWAT Woodbridge

Courtyard 8:30 [11:20| |Empire Meadowlands 7:55 [11:10 Best Western Comfort Suites

Econo Lodge 8:30 |11:20| |Extended Stay Harmon Courtyard Fairfield Inn

Doubletree 8:30 [11:20| |[Meadows 7:55 (11:10

Holland Hotel 8:30 |11:20| |Extended Stay

Hyatt Regency 8:30|11:20| |Meadowlands Parkway 7:55|11:10 contact US! FHEE'

Liberty Harbor Marina Hilton Garden Inn 7:55 [11:10 If you do not see your hotel listed call us at 201.476.9400. 1 17

RV Park 8:30|11:20| |[Holiday Inn 7:55 [11:10 . .

Westin 8:30 [11:20| |Hyatt Palace 7:55 [11:10 We will do what we can to assist you. Nr W K i

Lyndhurst La Quinta Inn 7:55 [11:10 . . Hies e Je sey

Courtyard 7:45 [11:05 | |Meadowlands Plaza Hotel | 7:55 [11:10 Passengers with Disabilities M

Quality Inn 7:45111:05| |Meadowlands River Inn 7:55 [11:10 We welcome guests with disabilities. Although all the attractions | 1.

Newark Red Roof Inn 7:55 [11:10 are handicap accessible, our tour buses are not equipped with lifts. H Otel P I c ku p

Comfort Suites 7:55 [11:10 | |Wal-Mart 7:55 [11:10 We will gladly provide storage of a wheel chair in the baggage bay. .

Hilton Gateway 7:55 |11:10| [Teaneck I~ I

Robert Treat Travel Lodge | 7:55 [11:10 | |Marriott | 7:35 [11:00 New York Tours &!Retu rln'

North Bergen Weehawken > -

Comfort Suites | 7:55]11:10| |Sheraton * * 201 476 9400 e - .
° ° w

*Time to be announced upon reservation

Info@NewYorkToursNYC.com
NewYorkToursNYC.com

facebook.com/NewYorkToursNYC
Trip Advisor

#nyctour

We can accept payment on bus of either cash, Visa, or Mastercard.

Uptown =4
Mldtown

Down_town

'F Ully Guided 3
Slghtseemg Tours /

g

+ "l
ORKTOURSNYC Dh

‘D FACEBOOK COM/NEWY

\



e

Main Attraction Tour (Full and Half Day Tour)

We're excited to bring you the best tour of New York City. We pick up
at two times. The first trip is for those going to the Statue of Liberty.
At Liberty State Park, passengers will purchase tickets to the ferry to
Liberty Island. (COST OF FERRY IS NOT INCLUDED). We also offer a
half day tour, for those who would like a later start time. After this
pickup, we will head to Manhattan. When the tour is complete if you
would like to stay in Manhattan, please inform the tour guide or driver
and we will be happy to assist you. For all other passengers we will
return to the original pick up location.

i Grwortang!
ww AME

Visit the Following Stops:

Main Attraction Tour

Liberty State Park - Full Day Tour only e P :
Ferry to Statue of Liberty .
) 3 Along the way you will pass or see:
Times quare Lincoln Tunnel Metropolitan Museum Canal Street
Hell’s Kitchen Frick Collection China Town
centljal Pa rk . . Restaurant Row Central Park Armory Courts District
Including the Dakota, Strawberry Fields, the Lake, and the Bow Bridge World Wide Plaza Plaza Hotel Law and Order Courthouse
Seinfeld’s Soup Man FAO Schwarz Brooklyn Bridge
Rockefeller Center Hearst Tower Expensive Shops of 5th Avenue  City Hall
Columbus Circle Tiffany’s Woolworth Building
Madison Square Park Time Warner Center Trump Tower St Paul’s Chapel
Pictures of the Empire State Buildin Trump International Tower Chrysler Building Zuccotti Park
P 9 Lincoln Center New York Public Library Trinity Church
. . Julliard School Lord and Taylor Wall Street
GreenWICh VI"age ABC Studios Empire State Building Wall Street Bull
Meal Stop - Meal not included Ansonia Hotel Ladies Mile Battery Park City
. American Museum of Natural History Washington Square Arch TriBeCa
9/1 1 Memo"al Museum Mile Stonewall Inn Holland Tunnel
SoHo And much, much more...

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ALL TOURS ARE CONDUCTED IN ENGLISH ONLY

Children: Accompanied Children, 2 years and under travel for free; children traveling
under this provision are not entitled to a separate seat. Children 3 through 11 years pay the
“Child” rate as quoted in our most recent brochure. Children 12 and over will be charged
the full “Adult” fare.

Adult  Child

Full Day Tour
(allows time to visit the statue) 69.50 45,50
Half Day Tour
(No Statue visit available) 69.50 45.50

Route Changes: Matador Tours, Inc. reserves the right to change times, routes and stops
due to: traffic, fairs, parades, state visits, special events, or for the safety and comfort of
passengers and staff.

Attractions: Matador Tours, Inc. cannot guarantee access to all attractions & monuments

Prices, times, and tour routes su bjeCt to Change at on the tour. Reasons for lack of access may include but are not limited to: closure, long

company discretion without notice. REASONS TO TAKE OU R TOU RS lines, safety. Fare prices are subject to change without notice.

No pets allowed.

New York Tours is a Matador Tours Inc. Company

Ferry Pricing

(COST OF FERRY IS NOT INCLUDED) ° FuIIy Guided Tours - Our tour gUidES join you thl‘OUghOUt

ReserveTicket Adults 18.00 Seniors 14.00 Child 9.00 our Manhattan tour. They give the history of the stops, show
The Reserve Tickets take you to Liberty Island you where to take great pictures, and of course inform you
where you can take the audio tour. Crown and e T

® FREE New Jersey Pick up and Return Service

Pedestal tickets cost more and may not be available. ® Our Coaches - Provide great tours in any weather. They
Ferry pricing is from the time of printing, for up to include air suspensions, air conditioning, comfortable seats,
date pricing please visit www.statuecruises.com large windows, quality audio systems, and bathrooms.

$69.50 + $18 = $87.50
Better Value than Other Full Day Tour Companies




	6 Brochure Outside
	7 Brochure Inside

